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SA

€

Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 20879

CNC Mehrspindeldrehautomat
TORNOS MULTIDECO 20/6
PNC-DECO FANUC

2001

Technische Daten
Anzahl Achsen total
Anzahl Querschlitten
Langsschlitten Anzahl
Langsschlittenweg
Anzahl Gegenspindel
Durchlass Rundmaterial
Werkstiicklange max.
Spindeldrehzahlen:

Stufenlos

bis

Produktionskapazitat
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Spindelleistung
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Stangenlademagazin

Typ
Kihimitteleinrichtung
Kihimittel-/ Nebelabsaugung
Spaneforderer

Abgreifspindel

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muu.en MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

18

160 mm

5-20 mm
100 mm

6000 U/min
45 Stk/min
400 Volt

15 kw

43 kVA
8500 kg

3500 mm
1600 mm

1950 mm

ROBOBAR
MSF 522/6

ELBARON
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Spindelstop
Beleuchtung

Zustandsleuchte

Feuerléschanlage (ohne Flasche)
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